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1. - Please rate the following statements between (1 = No Importance and 5= Highly
Important) about the following program information:

2
. M Provides an overview of what the program prepares a student to do.
M Assizts me to determine the most suitable program according to my interests...
M Provides referral information to locate resources/ and helps.
3 M Gives a general timeline perspective regarding program completion.

With the benefit of experience, helps me determine those academic endeavors...
M Gives me the necessary information to understand the general requirements f...
- M Informs me about the expectations various agencies have of persens obtainin...
M Provides insight regarding course requirements not available from other sou...

on



Question 1 2 3 4 5

Provides an overview of what the
program prepares a student to do.
Assists me to determine the most

suitable program accordingtomy 0.00% 0 50.00% 2 22.22% 4 11.11% 5 6.67% 3
interests.

0.00% 0 000% O 556% 1 6.67% 3 22.22% 10

Provides referral information to locate
resources/ and helps.
Gives a general timeline perspective
regarding program completion.
With the benefit of experience, helps
me determine those academic
endeavors and work/volunteer 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 22.22% 4 1556% 7 6.67% 3
experiences which will benefit me the
most.
Gives me the necessary information to
understand the general requirements 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 556% 1 1333% 6 1556% 7
from admission to graduation.
Informs me about the expectations
various agencies have of persons 0.00% 0 25.00% 1 556% 1 1556% 7 11.11% 5
obtaining the training | am considering.
Provides insight regarding course
requirements not available from other 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 16.67% 3 1556% 7 889% 4
sources (e.g., College Catalog, etc.).

Total Total O Total 4 Total 18 Total 45 Total 45

0.00% 0 25.00% 1 16.67% 3 1556% 7 6.67% 3

0.00% 0 000% O 556% 1 6.67% 3 22.22% 10



2. - Q2. Area of Specialization:

Clinical Mental
Health

School Counseling

Student Affairs in
Higher Education

Garantology

=]

Answer

Clinical Mental Health

School Counseling

Student Affairs in Higher Education
Gerentology

Total

—-—

%

35.71%

50.00%

14.29%

0.00%

100%

Count

14



3. - Rate the following Questions about the counseling program between (1= Poor and 5
= Excellent):

M The admissions process was:

Fad

M The overall course content in my program was:
M My overall program including orientation meetings, information on upcoming ...
M The ability to get the courses | needed during the semester | needed them w...

The times that classes were offered was:
M The quality of the classrooms was:
M The audio visual equipment was:

wa

M The instructional materials (films, text books, resource materials, etc.) u...
M The overall quality of instruction in my program was:
M Assignment to a site for schoolfagency practicum was:

rﬂr] l" 1

M My practicum experience was:
M The comprehensive exam's ability to assess competence was:

The ability of the program to contribute to my personal and professional de...
M Part-time faculty was:

M My training and preparation for the future was:
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# Question 1 2 3 4 5

1 The admissions process was: 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 10.71% 3 5.56% 6 7.25% 5

The overall course content in my

program was:

My overall program including

3 orientation meetings, information 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 7.14% 2 9.26% 10 290% 2
on upcoming training/seminar

0.00% 0 0.00% 0 7.14% 2 10.19% 11 145% 1



opportunities, social activities, etc.,
was:

The ability to get the courses |
needed during the semester| 100.00% 1 0.00% 0 3.57% 1 4.63% 5 10.14%

needed them was:

The times that classes were offered

was:

The quality of the classrooms was: 0.00% 0 25.00% 1 7.14% 2 1.85% 2 13.04%

0.00% 0 25.00% 1 0.00% 0 8.33% 9 5.80%

The audio visual equipment was: 0.00% 0 0.00% 0O 357% 1 556% 6 10.14%

The instructional materials (films,
text books, resource materials, etc.) 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 14.29% 4 7.41% 8 2.90%
used in the program are:
The overall quality of instruction in
my program was:
Assignment to a site for
school/agency practicum was:

My practicum experience was: 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 7.14% 2 5.56% 6 8.70%

0.00% 0 0.00% O 0.00% O 9.26% 10 5.80%

0.00% 0 000% O 7.14% 2 5.56% 6 8.70%

The comprehensive exam's ability
to assess competence was:

The ability of the program to
contribute to my personal and 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% O 7.41% 8 8.70%
professional development was:

Part-time faculty was: 0.00% 0 50.00% 2 1429% 4 556% 6 2.90%

0.00% 0 0.00% 0 10.71% 3 6.48% 7 5.80%

My training and preparation for the

0.00% 0 0.00% 0 7.14% 2 7.41% 8 5.80%
future was:

Total Total 1 Total 4 Total 28 Total 108 Total



4. - The Department secretary was:

Very Helpful -
Unhelpful -
Very Unhelpful
1 | 1 | | | |
] 1 e 3 4 & B

# Answer % Count
1 Very Helpful 7.14% 1
2 Helpful 50.00% 7
3 No Opinion 35.71% 5
4 Unhelpful 7.14% 1
5 Very Unhelpful 0.00% 0

Total 100% 14



5. - The attitudes and behaviors of faculty in the classroom, during advising, in meetings
and elsewhere was:

Very Disrespactful

Below Average

M Dr. Ashley Blount
M Dr. Abby Bjornsen
M Dr. David Carter
M Dr. Daniel Kissinger
Dr. Ann Luther
- M Mr. Rick Richards

Average

Abowve Average

Wary Respactful

4 Question Very Below Average Above Very

Disrespectful Average & Average Respectful

1 Dr. le:l';‘; 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 25.00% 2 3.70% 1 17.24%

2 ;grﬁi’:z 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 12.50% 1 11.11% 3 31.03%
Dr. David

3 o 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 12.50% 1 14.81% 4 3.45%

4 Dr. Daniel 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 12.50% 1 14.81% 4 17.24%

Kissinger



5 Dr. Ann Luther 0.00% O 0.00% 0 12.50% 1 22.22% 6 20.69% 6

6 Mr. Rick 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 25.00% 2 3333% 9 10.34% 3

Richards
Total Total 0 Total 0 Total 8 Total 27 Total 29



6. - | am currently employed:

Yes

Answer

Yes
NO

Total

%

85.71%

14.29%

100%

Count

12

14



7. - Please provide email that we can reach you at to stay in contact with the department
moving forward: (This will not be used for spam or promotions)

Please provide email that we can reach you at to stay in contact with the d...

jill.gross@blairschools.org
SOverton317@yahoo.com
dhaydenparra@gmail.com
Brad.bolton37th@yahoo.com
kari.mettenbrink@gmail.com
randi_mckenzie@hotmail.com
ellenmstoll@gmail.com
hoesercarrie@gmail.com
elizabeth.chalenburg@stmonicas.com
bbrown@sadexsc.com

stephanie.gana@yahoo.com



8. - Would you like to remain a part of the department listserv?

Yes

o 1 2 3 4 5 B 7 &
# Answer % Count
1 Yes 64.29% 9
2 NO 35.71% 5

Total 100% 14



